Port St. Lucie Utility Systems Department
121 S.W. Port St. Lucie Boulevard, Bldg B, 2nd Floor
Port St. Lucie, FL 34984

Estimation Fee Worksheet

PORT ST. LUCIE

Water: 1. Plant Capacity Reserved:
2. Line Charge:
3. Meter Installation Fee:
5/8" x 3/4" meter
1" meter
1-1/2" ultrasonic
2" ultrasonic
4. Domestic Backlow Assembly Installation:
Backflow will fill in 5/8" x 3/4" meter
automatically when you 1" meter
select meter 1-1/2" meter
2" meter

Deposit fills in
when you add
meters

Wastewater: 8.

11.

Deposit fills in
when you add
meters

12.
13.
14.

Review and 15.

Inspections:

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Misc: 21.
2.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Domestic Backlow Assembly Certification:
Water Deposit:
Meter Size Mutli-Family Per Unit
Meter Size 5/8" x 3/4"
Meter Size 1"
Meter Size 1 1/2"
Meter Size 2"
Meter Size 3" (Not by USD)

Meter Size 4" and larger (Not by USD) 2 months est. bill

Month(s) Guaranteed Revenue:

Plant Capacity Reserved:
Line Charge:
Grinder Fees (E-One System Partial Units):
92 inch Depth
96 inch Depth
107 inch Depth
122 inch Depth
Sewer Deposit:
Meter Size Multi-Family Per Unit
Meter Size 5/8" x 3/4"
Meter Size 1"
Meter Size 1 1/2"
Meter Size 2"
Meter Size 3"

Meter Size 4" and larger 2 months est. bill

Month(s) Guaranteed Revenue:
Regional Wastewater Line Charge - WW Booster Station
Generators:

10.0 HP Lift Station Pumps
15.0 HP Lift Station Pumps
20.0 HP Lift Station Pumps
25.0 HP Lift Station Pumps
30.0 HP Lift Station Pumps
47.0 HP Lift Station Pumps

Plan Review and Inspections - Base Fee

per ERC charge (either Water or WW whichever is greater)
Backbone Water Main (Infrastructure Agmt)
Backbone Wastewater Main (Infrastructure Agmt)
Backbone Fiber Optic Lines (Infrastructure Agmt)
Lift Stations with Backbone Mains (Infrastructure Agmt)
Re-Review Fees (2 hour minimum)

Application Fee:

Agreement Recording Fees:

USD Potable Water Const. Permit Fee (mains to 12"):
USD Wastewater Const. Permit Fee:

Reclaimed Water Plant Capacity Reserved (per 1,000 gallons):
Reclaimed Water Line Charges (per 1,000 gallons):

Instructions: Fill in only Orange boxes

Unit Price

$4,925.00
$780.00

$1,320.00
$1,425.00
$1,794.00
$1,920.00

$394.00
$405.00
$688.00
$726.00

$85.00

$15.00
$70.00
$135.00
$210.00
$595.00
$700.00

$9.21

$3,250.00
$1,972.00

$15,988.00
$16,059.00
$16,183.00
$15,825.00

$50.00
$150.00
$330.00
$1,110.00
$1,410.00
$1,680.00

$15.87
$136.75

$36,175.00
$42,319.00
$48,353.00
$51,726.00
$63,337.00
$97,860.00

$743.00
$69.00
$1.06
$1.06
$1.06
$1,591.00
$53.00

$268.00

$14.75 first page, $8.50 thereafter

$450.00

$450.00
$1,030.00

$470.00

Project Name:

Project No.:
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Hours

Each
Pages
Each
Each
Gallons
Gallons

Total Due Upon Execution of Agreement

Amount

$743.00

$268.00
$133.75

$1,144.75



