

Port St. Lucie Utility Systems Department

121 S.W. Port St. Lucie Boulevard, Bldg B, 2nd Floor Port St. Lucie, FL 34984

Estimation Fee Worksheet

Project Name:

PORT ST. LUCIE UTILITY SYSTEMS		Project No.:				
			<u>Unit Price</u>	Quantity	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Water:	1.	Plant Capacity Reserved:	\$4,925.00	x	ERCs	
water.	2.	Line Charge:	\$780.00	X	ERCs	
	3.	Meter Installation Fee:	\$700.00	Λ	LICS	
	٥.	5/8" x 3/4" meter	\$1,320.00	Х	Each	
		1" meter	\$1,425.00	X	Each	
		1-1/2" ultrasonic	\$1,794.00	X	Each	_
		2" ultrasonic	\$1,920.00	X	Each	
4.		Domestic Backlow Assembly Installation:	, ,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Backflow will fil	l in	5/8" x 3/4" meter	\$394.00	X	Each	
automatically wh	ien y	ou 1" meter	\$405.00	X	Each	
select meter		1-1/2" meter	\$688.00	X	Each	
		2" meter	\$726.00	X	Each	
	5.	Domestic Backlow Assembly Certification:	\$85.00	X	Each	
	6.	Water Deposit:				
		Meter Size Mutli-Family Per Unit	\$15.00	X	Each	
Deposit fills in		Meter Size 5/8" x 3/4"	\$70.00	X	Each	
when you add		Meter Size 1"	\$135.00	Χ	Each	
meters		Meter Size 1 1/2"	\$210.00	Χ	Each	
		Meter Size 2"	\$595.00	Χ	Each	
		Meter Size 3" (Not by USD)	\$700.00	X	Each	
	_	Meter Size 4" and larger (Not by USD)	2 months est. bill	=	Each	
	7.	Month(s) Guaranteed Revenue:	\$9.21	Х	ERCs	
Wastewater:	8.	Plant Capacity Reserved:	\$3,250.00	X	ERCs	
	9.	Line Charge:	\$1,972.00	X	ERCs	
	10.	Grinder Fees (E-One System Partial Units):				
		92 inch Depth	\$15,988.00	X	Each	
		96 inch Depth	\$16,059.00	X	Each	
		107 inch Depth	\$16,183.00	X	Each	
		122 inch Depth	\$15,825.00	X	Each	
	11.	Sewer Deposit:				
		Meter Size Multi-Family Per Unit	\$50.00	Χ	Each	
Deposit fills in		Meter Size 5/8" x 3/4"	\$150.00	Х	Each	
when you add		Meter Size 1"	\$330.00	Χ	Each	
meters		Meter Size 1 1/2"	\$1,110.00	Χ	Each	
		Meter Size 2"	\$1,410.00	Х	Each	
		Meter Size 3"	\$1,680.00	x =	Each	
	12.	Meter Size 4" and larger Month(s) Guaranteed Revenue:	2 months est. bill \$15.87		Each ERCs	
		Regional Wastewater Line Charge - WW Booster Station	\$136.75	x x	ERCs	
		Generators:	ψ130.73		LICO	
	1 7.	10.0 HP Lift Station Pumps	\$36,175.00	Х	Each	
		15.0 HP Lift Station Pumps	\$42,319.00	X	Each	
		20.0 HP Lift Station Pumps	\$48,353.00	x	Each	
		25.0 HP Lift Station Pumps	\$51,726.00	x	Each	
		30.0 HP Lift Station Pumps	\$63,337.00	X	Each	
		47.0 HP Lift Station Pumps	\$97,860.00	X	Each	
Review and	15.	Plan Review and Inspections - Base Fee	\$743.00	x 1	Each	\$743.00
Inspections:		per ERC charge (either Water or WW whichever is greater)	\$69.00	х	ERCs	
-	16.	Backbone Water Main (Infrastructure Agmt)	\$1.06	X	Linear Foot	-
	17.	Backbone Wastewater Main (Infrastructure Agmt)	\$1.06	X	Linear Foot	
	18.	Backbone Fiber Optic Lines (Infrastructure Agmt)	\$1.06	X	Linear Foot	
	19.	Lift Stations with Backbone Mains (Infrastructure Agmt)	\$1,591.00	X	Each	
	20.	Re-Review Fees (2 hour minimum)	\$53.00	X	Hours	
Misc:	21.	Application Fee:	\$268.00	x 1	Each	\$268.00
		11	5 first page, \$8.50 thereafte		Pages	\$133.75
		USD Potable Water Const. Permit Fee (mains to 12"):	\$450.00	X	Each	
		USD Wastewater Const. Permit Fee:	\$450.00	X	Each	
	25.	Reclaimed Water Plant Capacity Reserved (per 1,000 gallons):	\$1,030.00	x	Gallons	
	26.	Reclaimed Water Line Charges (per 1,000 gallons):	\$470.00	X	Gallons	

Total Due Upon Execution of Agreement

\$1,144.75